TRUST BOARD OF EBEY’S LANDING NATIONAL HISTORICAL RESERVE
Calendar Year 2015 Workshop & Meeting Schedule

TRUST BOARD WORKSHOPS TRUST BOARD MEETINGS

Trust Board Cottage Coupeville Library

162 Cemetery Rd. 788 NW Alexander St.

January 13, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday January 27, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday
February 10,2015  4p-6p Tuesday February 24,2015  4p-6p Tuesday
March 10, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday March 24, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday
April 14, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday April 28, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday
May 19 or 26,2015 8a-5p Tuesday* May 19 or 26,2015 8a-5p Tuesday*
June 9, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday June 23, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday
July 14, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday July 28, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday
August 11, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday August 25, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday
September 8, 2015  4p-6p Tuesday September 22, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday

October 13,2015  4p-6p Tuesday October 27,2015  4p-6p Tuesday

November 10, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday November 24, 2015 4p-6p Tuesday

* May 19" is the Annual Board Retreat, December 15 or 22, 2015
although this date may change to the 26™ 4p-6p Tuesday**

** The meeting takes the place of the workshop
in December.

All Trust Board Workshops, unless otherwise stated, take place at the Office of the Trust Board.
The Regular Trust Board meetings will take place at the Coupeville Library, unless there is a
scheduling conflict at the Library. All calendar changes will be posted.
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